ARANZAZUECHEVARRIETA

Competing

Season Club in the

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

ACT
CABO Yes
RIANXO No
RIANXO No
RIANXO No
RIANXO No
RIVEIRA No
CABO Yes
CABO Yes
PUEBLA No
PUEBLA No

ARANZAZU CR
ECH~EVARRI ETA CABO
LAINO CRGABO DACRYZ
. DA
ornin:
PUEBLA CRUZ
CARAMINAL 06-07-
2000
Condition Zr']m%Timefs Club's. . Clgbs Number Best Worst
boat substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
Notown 18 0 7 37 10:06,06 13:35,06
Own
Not own
Not own
Not own
Not own
Notown 2 0
Notown 2 0
Formed

Formed



